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STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

COLEDALE - THIRROUL
Y2413

Y2414

BULLI
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76.881

STATION ST

75.450

BELLAMBI LN

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

BULLI - NORTH WOLLONGONG
Y2414

Y2415

WOLLONGONG
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78.0

TOWRADGI RD
BRIDGE
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STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

WOLLONGONG
Y2415

Y2416

CONISTON
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[
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PXY

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

CONISTON - UNANDERRA NTH JCN
Y2416

Y2417

UNANDERRA
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STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

UNANDERRA
Y2417

Y2418

KEMBLA GRANGE
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AMERICAN CK

86.457

M
1106A

M1105A

88.3

M

M

N

N

PRINCES HWY RAIL BRIDGEUNANDERRA (UND)

Y2416

UNANDERRA NORTH
JUNCTION

85.908

MASTERS RD
BRIDGE

YL/EYL
WG1006

WG1008

SOUTHERN FWY
OVERPASS

86.807

YL/EYL
YL/EYL

(CN)
(UN)

(CN)
(UN)

87.350

MT KEMIRA
PRIVATE LINE

WG1010
WG1015

WG1017

M 1105B

M1106B

PX
Y

PX
Y

WG1012

WG1014

[

M
1107B

M 1107A

[

87.700

Bluescope Sydney Trains



WG1019

M 1108BM1108A

M
1109

WG1021 WG1016

DM UM

B

1021

B
2B

2B

M

M

M1110B

M1110A

WG1020

WG1018

C

2C

2C

PXY
PXY

PXY

WG1025

WG1023

WG1027

BRANCH LINE

GOODS SIDING

DOWN MAIN

UP MAIN

M 1112B
M1112A

M 1111A

M 1111B

M 1113

M1114A

M 1114B

M 1115B
M1115A

PX
Y

PX
Y

PX
Y

WG1024

WG1026

WG1028

ALLANS CK

88.713

89.758
89.229

SOUTH COAST BRANCH

DOWN MOSS VALE LINE

UP MOSS VALE LINE

[
[

91.080

ARTCSydney Trains

WG1030

N1293

DOMBARTON
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DARKES RD

93.646

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

KEMBLA GRANGE- DAPTO
Y2418

Y2419

ALBION PARK
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112.190

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

ALBION PARK - SHELLHARBOUR JCN.
Y2419

Y2420

MINNAMURRA
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STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

MINNAMURRA - KIAMA
Y2420

GERRINGONG
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STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

GERRINGONG - BERRY
Y2421
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CAMBEWARRA RD
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DEVITT'S LN

SL
I

TURNERS LN
 RAIL BRIDGE

148.214

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

BOMADERRY
Y2422
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STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

METROPOLITAN COLLIERY
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Y2410

HELENSBURG
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STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

DUNMORE QUARRY

Y2446

Y2419

SHELLHARBOUR JUNCTION
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STOP

PRINCES HWY

111.025

43.8
'OFF' SLIP ROAD

43.8 is under the highway
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280m.

112.375

sand stockpile



STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

BOMBO QUARRY

Y2447

Y2420

BOMBO

© 2022 G F VincentHome SupportHome

NPS

117.415

98m.

298m.

PANAMA ST

HUTCHINSON ST

RIVERSIDE DRV

PRINCES HWY

LOAD OUT TOWER

REPAIR ROAD
(COREY'S SIDING)

No1 
BALLA

ST ROAD

No2 
BALLA

ST ROAD

PLX

PLX



BOLONG ST

153.631

N2448

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

SHOALHAVEN STARCHES - BOMADERRY

Shoalhaven
Steel Supplies
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BOMADERRY

ABERNATHY'S CK

DR

Shoalhaven Starches

SHOALHAVEN RIVER

MASTER SIDING

241m.

360m.

75m.

254m.

384m.

440m.

167m.

360m.

Derail

No2 SIDING

CRIPPLE ROAD

No3 SIDING
LOADING ROAD

(Manildra Group)
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Port Kembla Branch

2451 - 2452
Coniston (Junction) - Port Kembla

LYSAGHT'S

Port Authotity Line
to Inner Harbour

Illawarra Line to Sydney

Cringila

UNANDERRA NORTH

Illawarra Line
to Bombaderry

Bluescope
Lysagh'ts sidings

Bluescope
Strip Mill

'AIS' Sidings

North Sub Yard
South Sub Yard

Jetty Lines

PN Port Kembla Loco

PORT KEMBLA

PORT KEMBLA NORTH

CONISTON



OH

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

LYSAUGHT'S - CRINGILA
Y2451

Y2452

PORT KEMBLA NORTH
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Y2416

CONISTON

86.3

WG110

M197B

M195A

M195B

M197A

A

A

85.594

DOWN PORT KEMBLA BRANCH

UP PORT KEMBLA BRANCH

ALLANS CREEK TRIANGLE LOOP

YL/EYL
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YL/EYL

WG84 YL/EYLWG87

WG86
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M193A
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[

M 192A
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BLUESCOPE STEEL
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WG63

87.7

CRINGILA (CRG)

ADJACENT BLUESCOPE TRACKS

ADJACENT BLUESCOPE STEEL 'AIS' SIDINGS

2B

2B

B

[

"AIS" SIDINGS
B

88.088

OVERHEAD PIPELINE

WG52

C

C

Y2472
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STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

PORT KEMBLA NORTH - PORT KEMBLA
Y2452
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Y2451

CRINGILA

PORT KEMBLA
NORTH SUB YARD

89.740 181 X-Over

Port Authority NSW

Sydney Trains

WG48

88.549

BLUESCOPE STEEL
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OVERHEAD 
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(PKN)
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M
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M 170B
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WG4
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274m.

225m.
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L7
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L11
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No1 ROAD

No3  ROAD

No2  ROAD LOCO
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Illawarra

2461 - 2463, 2471 - 2483
Port Kembla Industrial Environs

 Port Authority
North and South 
Sub Sidings

CONISTON

Cringila 

Pt Kembla North

PT KEMBLA
 Port Kembla
Jetty Sidings

 Port Authority
Inner Harbour

UNANDERRA

Lysaght's
Sidings

UNANDERRA JcnARTC Line to
Moss Vale

Sydney Trains Line to
Bomaderry

Lysaght's

Unanderra North

Sydney Trains Line to
Sydney

KEMIRA VALE (MOUNT KEMBLA)
Coal Loading Facility

 Bluescope
Coal Receival & 
Coking

 Bluescope
BOS Steel Manufacture

 Bluescope
Steel
Fabrication

Bluescope Loco
 & Maintenance

Cringila Exchange
Sidings

ASMS
(o.o.s)

Tom Thumbs Lagoon

CES

Unanderra
Exchange
Sidings 

Spring Hill Triangle >>
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INNER HARBOUR
PORT KEMBLA
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212 M

COAL DUMP STATIONY2416

135No.4 GRAIN ARRIVAL ROAD

No.3 GRAIN ARRIVAL ROAD

No.2 COAL ARRIVAL ROAD 757m.

653m.

653m.

STOP

DS US
UN

D U
N

P1P2 0D
1D 2D 3D

CS OS4D

133

SPRINGHILL RD
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3A
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M230
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CS4D
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S

Home SupportHome
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M218
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85.625

PORT KEMBLA RD

GURUNGATY
WATERWAY
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M

M
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139
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M
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M228

M
227
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bridge

GURUNGATY
WATERWAY86.270

GRAIN UNLOADER

No.5 COAL DEPARTURE ROAD

No.4 COAL DEPARTURE ROAD

No.3 COAL DEPARTURE ROAD

No.2 COAL DEPARTURE ROAD

1039m.

1072m.

551m.

1039m.

No.1 GRAIN DEPARTURE ROAD

No.0 GRAIN DEPARTURE ROAD

780m.

780m.

OIL ROAD

CRIPPLE SIDING 667m.

162m.213 M 214 M 215 M
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216
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219
M
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138

136

148
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M
233
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M
231BM

231A

M
240151
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235 M

87.217

TOM THUMB RD

168
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GRAIN UNLOADER
Quattro
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SHIP LOADER 
(GRAIN)

236A M

236B M

237A M

M 237B

238

86.784

km Decreasing

86.700

HARDSTAND
VEHICLE PARK

PN OFFICE

SHIP LOADER 
(GRAIN)

SHIP LOADER 
(COAL)

GrainCorp

NPS

NPS
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1D0D
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SS0D
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R

TOM THUMB
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131
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NORTH SIDING No.7

BALLOON LOOP
302m.

650m.

NORTH SIDING No.5

NORTH SIDING No.4

NORTH SIDING No. 3

NORTH SIDING No. 2

NORTH THROUGH RD (SIDING No.8)

NORTH SIDING No.9

NORTH SIDING No.10

NORTH SIDING No.11

NORTH SIDING No.12

NORTH SIDING No.13

NORTH SIDING No.14

NORTH TRANSIT RD (SIDING No.15)
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39
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SOUTH SIDING No. 2

SOUTH SIDING No. 3

SOUTH SIDING No. 4

SOUTH SIDING No. 5

SOUTH SIDING No. 6

SOUTH SIDING No. 8

SOUTH SIDING No. 7

SOUTH SIDING No. 9

SOUTH SIDING No. 10

SOUTH SIDING No. 11

SOUTH SIDING No. 12

SOUTH SIDING No. 13
1

2

4

6

8 9

3 5

7
10 11

14 16

12 13 15 17
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M
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M 172B M

173AM

M173B

184A185A

M183A

M
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22
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24 25
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365m.

302m.

373m.

352m.

381m.

395m.

337m.

380m.

365m.

306m. 254m.

300m.

365m.

625m.

625m.

620m.

Y2463

PORT KEMBLA
JETTY AREA

87.217

OLD PORT RD2

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

NORTH & SOUTH SUB YARDS
PORT KEMBLA

NORTH YARD

SOUTH YARD

WG9

WG1O

PA NSW

WG11

WG22

WG25

21

OLD PORT RD
UNDERPASS

330m.

165m.

BLUESCOPE
CRM

SWAMP ROADS

#1 #2 #3 #4

M185B 184B

WG40

WG42










Port Kembla Main Line

Port Authority NSW

Sydney Trains

M

M

M

Port Kembla Main Line

CRM

PA NSW



CRM

Y2452

CEMENT
AUSTRALIA

http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Sydney/RCXY6.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Sydney/RCY-Sup2451.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Sydney/RC2451.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Sydney/RC2462.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Sydney/RC2462.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Sydney/RC2462.pdf
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NORTHERN LINE

60

58

Y2462

PORT KEMBLA
HARBOUR

FORESHORE RD

PA NSW

310m.

310m.



COMMERCIAL LINE

90.615

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

JETTY AREA
PORT KEMBLA

61

62

HARBOUR SIDE

ROAD SIDE
65

63
64

310m.SH
OR

T R
OA

D
MI

DD
LE

 R
OA

D
W

AL
L R

OA
D

TH
RO

UG
H 

RO
AD

PORT KEMBLA
SOUTH SUB SIDINGS

SITE OF #3 JETTY
(now removed0

SITE OF NEW
SMALL BOAT JETTY

These sidings now appear to
be used for wagon storage only.



STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

LYSAGHTS SIDINGS

Y2472

WAGON STORAGE

ARRIVAL ROAD

Paved area
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Weighbridge

190m. 125m.

300m.

217m.

80m.

1
36m.

161m.

157m.

188m.

137m.

85m.

DEPARTURE ROAD

MIDDLE ROAD

No1. SIDING

No2. SIDING

No3. SIDING

No4. SIDING

SHUNT SPUR

2

3
4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

ADJACENT PORT KEMBLA BRANCH

WG75

UP PORT KEMBLA BRANCH

Y2451

COLORBOND



278m.

22m.

24m.

ALLANS CREEK

ADJACENT
SYDNEY TRAINS

PORT KEMBLA LINE

PEDESTRIAN
OVERWAY BRIDGE

CRINGILA EXCHANGE SIDINGS

BLUESCOPE
FABRICATION

Y2451

Y2474

COAL RECEIVAL 
& COKING

Y2475

A

A

A

A

Elevated Ramp

Iron Ore Dump Station

Y2475MAIN DRAIN

BASIC OXYGEN STEEL MAKING

BLAST FURNACES

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

BOS STEELMAKING
Y2473

LOCO DEPOT

LOCO LAYOVER
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Y2471

120m.

72m.

90m.

45m.

138m.

130m.
210m.

140m.

132m.

166m.

58m.

Part of #6 BLAST FURNACE

NOTE:
Buildings (whole of part), 
Industrial Structures, 
Pipes, Conveyors & Roads
are only shown where relevant
to associated trackwork.

190m.



STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

CRINGILA EXCHANGE SIDINGS
Y2474

No.11 ROAD
No.10 ROAD
No.9 ROAD
No.8 ROAD

PT KEMBLA
NORTH
Y2451

LYSAGHTS
Y2451

BLUESCOPE
FABRICATION

Y2471

BLUESCOPE
COKING

Y2475

No.7 ROAD
No.6 ROAD
No.5 ROAD

No.1 ROAD
No.2 ROAD
No.3 ROAD 
No.4 ROAD
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ADJACENT PORT KEMBLA BRANCH (CRINGILA STATION) (Y2451)

395m.

369m.

267m.

185m.

244m.

294m.

360m.

231m.

381m.

317m.

228m.
87.157

87.191 87.214

LOOP RD

BLUESCOPE STEEL
MT KEMIRA LINE

PRIVATE RD

ADJACENT MT KEMIRA MAIN LINE (Y2481) 



STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

COAL RECEIVAL & COKING
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'A'

WG75

KEMIRA VALLEY (MT KEMBLA)
MAIN LINE

Y2481

WG75Y2474

CRINGILA SIDINGS

WG75

BOS STEEL MANUFACTURING

Y2473

WG75
BOS STEEL MANUFACTURING

Y2473

Coal Stockpile

Blending Beds

Seawater Channel

W
eb

b's
 La

go
on

Gas Tanks

Coke Making Plant

Datum '0'
for main line 

measurements
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http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Sydney/NP2474.pdf


1.592 No.2 SIDING
No.1 SIDING

258m.

OVERHEAD
 PIPELINE

FOOT
BRIDGE

OLD CIRCLE LINE
BRIDGE 

1.917

266m.

2.095

CONVEYOR

2.310

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

LOCO & WAGON MAINTENANCE
Y2477

SPRING HILL 
 Y2481
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FIVE ISLANDS RD

1.160

EMILY RD

1.258

150m.

FOOT
BRIDGE

2.379

A

A

A

A

3.064

FIVE ISLANDS RD

Old Line to Port Kembla
2.538 2.645

3.128

LOCO DEPOT

WAGON MAINTENANCE CENTRE

Derail

33m.

272m.

20m.

140m.

108m.

80m.

75m.

82m.

73m.

Old Circle Line 

Refer to drawing Y2481
for measurements datum.

Warehouse 1

WAREHOUSE LANE SIDINGS



STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

(CORDEAUX HEIGHTS) < CRINGILA 
KEMIRA VALLEY MAIN LINE
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WG75Y2474

'A'

Datum '0'
for main line 

measurements

COAL RECEIVAL & COKING

0.4540.641

SYDNEY TRAINS
PORT KEMBLA
BRANCH LINE

0.757

1.036

BLUESCOPE
INTRA AREA
CONNECTION

SPRING HILL
TRIANGLE

WG75

LOCO & MAINTENANCE

Y2477

0.797

ASMS
1.222

144m.

159m.

97m.

FIVE ISLAND RD JUNCTION
& SIDINGS

292m.

218m.

298m.

1.695

2.476

NUDJIA CREEK

2.588

PRINCES
MOTORWAY

2.800

MOTORWAY
OFF RAMP

2.708

WG75

UNADNDERRA
EXCHANGE

SIDINGS

Y2483

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B
Private RD

2.958

ALLAN'S CREEK

3.0913.443

SYDNEY TRAINS
ILLAWARRA
MAIN LINE

PRINCES
MOTORWAY

3.744

Walkway
Underpass

3.946

SPRINGHILL RD

1.160

DOWN

(CORDEAUX HEIGHTS)

WG75Y2482

(MT KEMBLA VILLAGE)

READ RIGHT TO LEFT

(CRINGILA)



STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

KEMIRA LOADOUT < (MT KEMBLA VILLAGE)
KEMIRA VALLEY MAIN LINE
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A

A
AMERICAN CREEK

4.564

CENTRAL RD (MT KEMBLA VILLAGE)

WG75Y2481

(CORDEAUX HEIGHTS)

READ RIGHT TO LEFT

AMERICAN CREEK AMERICAN CREEK AMERICAN CREEK

5.113

AMERICAN CREEKCORDEAUX RD

5.6235.5476.0126.825

211m.

7.082

KEMIRA VALLEY
COAL LOADING FACILITY

145m. 410m.305m.

COAL STOCKPILE

LOADOUT UNDER

A

A



MARLEY PL

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

UNANDERRA SIDINGS
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2.954

WG75Y2481

FIVE ISLAND ROAD JUNCTION 

480m.

FIVE ISLANDS RD
OVERPASS

466m.

500m.

460m.

ALLANS CK

53m. 60m.

SIDING No1

SIDING No2

SIDING No3

SIDING No4

65m.

UNANDERRA
(Sydney Trains)

WG75Y2417

SOUTH 32 STORAGE

BLUESCOPE
WELDED PRODUCTS PLANT

UNANDERRA SIDINGS

3.151

3.615

3.800

327m.
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